SAJRER

(K-2)

$£58H HFRERVEXAF—KRE (FILRY)

21 Al
1 ARAHAHX—FU A b
P2y — FI=HNT =4
Btz HA X =1 a—24
T EN—Ha— &
L T [ 5 B] 24— MR Baom
T4 =y v a R 685m
ik 3 =bre KigE wA [ %] A28 ) 7 160m
AET S — 3 No. SAJ04-S1.-34/86
1 AH
a— Aty H— IR HER (& ]
T2 OPEN 22— R
A=} -0 EEEE 1AH 2 A H & Bt
No No K4 B 4 B B 4 BF | BF [
1 03020494 K76 2EZE £y Il G2 3
2 03021065 &g In3g R I R 3
3 03021404 g L HF dbifEE EESS 3
4 03020496  ARAT HIE ¥ R AR 3
5 03022501  JIUE Hi+ KB KK 2 =T Ax—7 2
6 03022629 ¥ FhE & I FE AR 2
7 03020821 =@ Bk =T A PR 3
8 03022372 I FHEL FH J& B rp s 2
9 03020491  JFiE 0\7271 £ SN 3
10 03022131 fex K K H £ i AR 2
11 03021805 AT Enss £y FAAR B 3 A 2
12 03022491 I FREAS =4 B LR R 2
13 03022128 K& HHE A FE VAT ST A SR 2
14 03021216 JH/K BER & H B A 3
15 03021535 L& E R b R 3

2022/01/25 / KB /BRI R

5142 SL3 /1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

docomo

NOZAWA ONSEN

L ] L)

s/\N

TIMING by SET KO



SAJ .l-\n:L.\

kk558[] E&JQ

(K-2)

ARDVEFEXFXF—KE (FZILRY)

AR=h
No

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

1=
No

03021064
03022438
03023089
03020504
03020511
03021304
03022143
03021108
03020655
03021009
03022521
03022786
03022066
03020989
03022707
03019339
03021512
03020983
03024809
03020517
03021566
03021846
03022264
03021398
03022084
03020689
03022721
03021307
03020518
03022382
03021775
03021776
03022522
03022701
03022578
03021749
03021767
03021786
03021757
03020557

Wit
K4

H*n
W =2
H O P
TR
NEEE=
coomber
BRI ZETY

L EEPE
A K
YH

RATE A5 st

)1 R

g Hi

e R

Sul =2

N B

A R
KFH FJh

Fr PHIE

HE A

R #R

Tk £

— W =R
w2

AT ik

HH EHE

M SRR

AR TR

LA #1175

e R

R HEH
TILVAT — A %
A ER

Coomber

=

o

i

H

2022/01/25 / KB /BRI R

<
B

i3
3

420 T N R R T
SAPEE B Emy

]
=¥
HAL
B
=¥
=¥
=¥
K¥

gt B 4

IINH R
JUF HEERE
Prar =g
BRI P A
PP IRIEIR AR
H S H R
ol Hp AR
e p AR
RN Ry 'Y
L AR
TR

W EA—EH
=PI
TGP R

H S H

AN =N

=t = ]JST
JNEF AR
T HE AR

b N H AR

P R R AR
FEN H 7

BE IS FE BT
RG22 H AR
BRI AR
B R

—ta JST

A5 g
M/W¢%&
ALTV=y )

AR LT SESR AL AR
HP IR SR AR
TR e

A G AR
Rt R
B AR
AR

N B
R EZ Y

M Hp2pzs

CODNDDDDNDDNDDNDINDDNDDNDDN WWWN W WD WOWH WN DD WNDNDDNDDN WWH WWWWDN W

14AH 2 KH & F
IS e B
5142 SL3 / 2

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

d

NTT

ocomo

NOZAWA ONSEN

L ] L)

s/\N

TIMING by S EIKO

%2

FRER

SNOW RE 5097



SAJ

(K-2)

%580 FHRERVFEAF—KE (TILXY)

AR=h
No

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

1=
No

03022644
03023933
03021778
03022049
03020521
03021996
03022256
03020509
03021312
03021771
03022041
03019129
03024673
03022248
03022220
03024920
03024553
03023005
03024333
03024444
03024921
03024437
03024428
03024031
03024416
03024773
03025063
03024412
03021797
03022614
03022394
03023758
03022324
03022531
03024409
03024425
03023454
03024490
03024506
03024459

it

K R4 B R 4
IS TR I

3 Gt T Y
Rl 2 Z» Ens o B YGR IR A
LI Tk R SUIEEE D
B [ PR =Y

B
i Hn
B SR
HIHT #2P
Al &AL
oA R
A Ay
FAR D3
0
e Fngs
B bk
WE S
% Eb

ks AL A
HAL FOH T
R PP IR R
R A5
R ALK
R AR
PRI R
ik Bt

B JNEFH R
AN Rl
Falll sl
)N a—F
&5 H &

KFH & X B JINEF R A

R =¥ B YL IR
kS 1250 Al PR A
WE =<5 =¥ WAL
P R =¥ KB

JHhR e
KIS
g frifg
VAR M
M =

/INHR T

B B
=¥ WAL
i RAER P
T I VEPAZ Y
Ee3i A/
g i< H R

BT Bkt g RAER
FLI ¥ (L% 1 HSC

=B HIbA E¥ (L) o
P Fe) iR
M RN [o] W5 717 57
B EK RB FPIRIE R
)l EEE £y SRS SR
BT ks R KFn =2
(A fbZs ¥ T
SN ¥ EHHAA
T REIE B WAL

2022/01/25 / KB /BRI R

YA
K 2 )
e

s

e
i
e

e

“Eh

{3 )
e Fx R
%

AR

{3

%

%

%
B=tvatva)—y
HR AR
TR
NEAR SR R

2
k2
i —
g
e

2

2
K
k2

= = = DO DD DD DD = DD = QO = DD e e = DD = = DD = QO DD WL DD WD DD DN

14AH 2 KH & F
IS e B
5142 SL3 / 3

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

d

NTT

ocomo

NOZAWA ONSEN

L ] L)

s/\N

TIMING by SETI KO

%2

¥RERAT-15

SNOW RESORT



Q SAJAFE (K-2)
\ £580 FRERVERXRT—KE (FILRY)

AR} a=h B 14AH 2 KH & F

No No K4 B 4 BB 4 B e e

96 03023077 ERJ)I £V H @it TR P 2R 1

97 03024649 HE T& 28 FAE AR 1

98 03023230 fEIA Fj1- e s 1

99 03023405 4 Hh7-3¢ dbifEE )TN E R AR 1

100 03024699 #h | ZEJH A =R AR 1

101 03023199 (@M 2Ei% /1 KA F—HH 1
2022/01/25 / £5 /BIRIER 5142 SL3/ 4
DATA PROCESSING by SE 1 KO TIMING by SE I KO

docomo [iimi SN




